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Bal Bharati Public School,Pitampura,Delhi-110034 

Class Iii    Subject – mathematics (2020-21) 

topic- ordering of numbers 

 

Name ____________________________ Class Iii _____      Date  - 28.04.2020 

 Small to big        Big to small  

      

 

      

 

 

Ascending order:-    Descending Order:- 

Writing the numbers from the smallest  Writing the numbers from the greatest 
to the greatest.      to the smallest. 
 

        

 

          
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

Example: 
 
Write the following numbers 
in ascending order: 
 

5780, 5388, 367, 2036 
 
Solution: 

• 367 

• 2036 

• 5388 

• 5780 

 367 < 2036 < 5388 <5780 

 

Example: 
 
Write the following numbers in 
descending order: 
 

2468, 6342, 8324, 1103 
 
Solution: 

• 8324 

• 6342 

• 2468 

• 1103 

     8324 > 6342 > 2468> 1103 
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( First part has already been done for you. Do rest of the parts in the notebook.) 

 

          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

➢ Measure the height or weight of all the members of your family. 
➢ Note down all the numbers with the name and relation of the person. 
➢ Arrange the numbers in ascending as well as descending order. 

WORDLY WISE 

Dictionary usage: Use a dictionary to find out the meanings of the given words. Write 

the given words along with their meanings in the vocabulary notebook. 

 

 

Words – rescue, generous, ashore, caution, uncomfortable 

   Let’s Try 

Arrange in ascending order: 

a) 2161,  6197,  6109,  901 

Sol. 901 < 2161 < 6109 < 6197 

b) 791,  393,  9198,   6000 

c) 1342,   3142,   3214,  1244 

 

Arrange in descending order: 

a) 6172, 7162,  6712, 7612 

Sol. 7612 > 7162 > 6712 > 6172 

b) 5647, 2309, 3489, 4509   

c)2059,  2509,  2905,  2109 

 

Time To Play 

 


